

benefit for



2nd annual GOLF OUTING

18 HOLE SCRAMBLE

PRESENTED BY THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WOMEN'S CLUB

SUN^N SEP 30 ^M/_∞

COPPERTOP GOLF COURSE VALLEY CITY

5740 Center Rd. Valley City, Ohio 44280

7:30am REGISTRATION BEGINS 9:00am TEE TIME



DEADLINE TO SIGN UP SEPTEMBER 14, 2018 OR UNTIL CAPACITY IS REACHED

CONTACT: JESSICA ISON +216.344.5686 JESSICA.ISON@SHERWIN.COM

GOLF CART RENTAL, CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST, BAGGED LUNCH AND DINNER INCLUDED

\$35 for dinner only option

2nd annual GOLF OUTING

18 HOLE SCRAMBLE

PRESENTED BY THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WOMEN'S CLUB

SUN^P SEP 30^D

CHEROKEE HILLS GOLF COURSE VALLEY CITY 5740 Center Rd Valley City, Ohio 44280

NAME

EMAIL

PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW

GOLFER

PHONE

DINNER ONLY 3:00PM

CHECK OR CREDIT CARD ACCEPTED. PLEASE MAKE CHECKS OUT TO SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WOMEN'S CLUB

ALL REGISTRATIONS ARE FINAL AND NO REFUNDS WILL BE ISSUED IF A GOLFER IS UNABLE TO PARTICIPATE FOR ANY REASON. IF THE EVENT IS CANCELED DUE TO UNSAFE WEATHER CONDITIONS, PARTICIPANTS WILL BE PROVIDED AN EQUIVALENT PACKAGE FROM CHEROKEE HILLS.

I CANNOT ATTEND BUT WOULD LIKE TO DONATE CHECKS MADE OUT TO THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WOMEN'S CLUB WILL BE MATCHED AND ALL PROCEEDS GIVEN TO YOUTH CHALLENGE



DEADLINE TO SIGN UP SEPTEMBER 14, 2018 OR UNTIL CAPACITY IS REACHED

CONTACT: JESSICA ISON +216.344.5686 JESSICA.ISON@SHERWIN.COM

GOLF CART RENTAL, CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST, BAGGED LUNCH AND DINNER INCLUDED \$35 for dinner only option

2nd annual GOLF OUTING

18 HOLE SCRAMBLE PRESENTED BY THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS WOMEN'S CLUB





HOLE SPONSOR: \$250

Signage with logo/name displayed at designated hole Recognition on special sponsors poster Verbal recognition during dinner program



IN-KIND DONOR / GIVEAWAY SPONSOR Donate the cost of outing giveaways (golf balls, hand towels, hats and/or tees), candy/snacks for the course, etc. If applicable, items can include corporate logo.

RAFFLE PRIZES

Prizes will be raffled off to golf outing participants during dinner

Make checks payable to Sherwin-Williams Women's Club.

Donations will be matched by the Sherwin-Williams Foundation; all proceeds are given to Youth Challenge.